

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2653 OF 2006

M/S PEEKAY RE-ROLLING MILLS(P) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE ASST.COMMISSIONER & ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2654 of 2006 and

Civil Appeal NO. 4406 of 2006

Date: 08/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harish Salve,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Joseph Vellapally,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Fazlin Anam.Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.N. Bhat,Sr.Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

t 3.45

Mr. Harish Salve, learned senior counsel started his arguments a

P.m. and was on his legs till the rising of the Court.

The matter remained part-heard.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Kanwaljit Singh)

Court Master