

ITEM NO.103 (P.H.)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C.A. NO. 2653 of 2006

M/s. Peekay Re-rolling Mills (P) Ltd.  
Appellant(s)

Appell

VERSUS

The Asst. Commissioner & Anr.  
Respondent(s)

With  
C.A. No. 2654/2006, CA No. 4406/2006 (With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/12/2006 This/these matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.N. Bhat, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. G. Prakash, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not for 12th December, 2006.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master